
Coaches:SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL
(B) 7/8TH Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 8, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

@ FORT CAROLINE
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:00
PM

FORT CAROLINE
MIDDLE SCHOOL L

Jan 13, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

DARNELL COOKMAN
MIDDLE/HIGH
SCHOOL

5:00
PM

SPRINGFIELD
MIDDLE SCHOOL L

Jan 15, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

MATTHEW W.
GILBERT MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:00
PM

SPRINGFIELD
MIDDLE SCHOOL L

Jan 21, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ OCEANWAY
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:00
PM

OCEANWAY MIDDLE
SCHOOL L

Jan 22, 2025 Wed Regular
Season @ YMLA/YWLA 5:00

PM YMLA/YWLA L

Jan 27, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

JEAN RIBAULT
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:00
PM

SPRINGFIELD
MIDDLE SCHOOL L

Jan 29, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

HIGHLANDS MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:00
PM

SPRINGFIELD
MIDDLE SCHOOL L

Feb 3, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ JEAN RIBAULT
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:00
PM

JEAN RIBAULT
MIDDLE SCHOOL L

Feb 5, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

@ MATTHEW W.
GILBERT MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:00
PM

MATTHEW W.
GILBERT MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Feb 10, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ HIGHLANDS
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:00
PM

HIGHLANDS MIDDLE
SCHOOL L

Feb 12, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

OCEANWAY MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:00
PM

SPRINGFIELD
MIDDLE SCHOOL L

Feb 19, 2025 Wed Regular
Season YMLA/YWLA 5:00

PM
SPRINGFIELD
MIDDLE SCHOOL L
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